CEDARS Presents: A

Caring for Children Who Have Experienced Trauma: " L "
A Workshop for Resource Parents

Developed by The National Child Traumatic Stress Network & Presented by CEDARS Training Department
(Jennifer Engelhaupt, LMHP)

The CEDARS Training Department will present a series of trainings throughout 2014 that can be helpful in your care of
children affected by trauma. Attend one or many. Each session will focus on a different area and become more in-depth as
they progress. (Note: This is not designed as a sequential training and other than needing a basic understanding, which is
provided in the “Intro to Trauma” class, any additional modules can be taken at any time based on interest or need.)

Intro to Trauma (Trauma 101 & Trauma'’s Effects)
All Intro sessions provide the same content. Select any one of the following dates to attend:

Saturday, January 25 (9am-12pm)
Tuesday, February 25 (6-9pm)
Saturday, April 26 (9am-12pm)

Thursday, May 29 (6-9pm)
Saturday, July 26 (9am-12pm)
Tuesday, August 26 (6-9pm)
Saturday, October 25 (9am-12pm)
Thursday, November 20 (6-9pm)

Building a Safe Place Taking Care of Yourself
Tuesday, March 25 (6-8pm) Tuesday, June 24 (6-8pm)
Feelings & Behaviors Healing & Connections
Tuesday, September 23 (6-8pm) Tuesday, December 30 (6-8pm)

All sessions will be held at:
CEDARS Training Center
6601 Pioneers Blvd, Lincoln, NE
Fee: $10 per session, (Free for CEDARS foster parents)

No refunds will be offered.

Registration Form

Name(s) Number/ages of foster children
Address City/State/Zip
Phone Email

Which session(s) do you plan to attend?

Pre-registration required by the Friday before each training date.
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